i | 2 i R

FHEHCEIEE4DDTOYDICDT, ZNZNUZREITERSNTLNET,

EEE3ZE0

SREARZE

PEASZE

PAEARSZED

43280, SEENRBEIRDERDTT,

JbB:E3z 80

-JtEe A

-

RBEZF3ZE

- BHRR. 5FR. SR AR, LR, B8R, RWRE HAR
BER. 5ER. TER. RRE. #FR)IIR. FBE 181 38

PEEZE
CEUR. BIIR, BHR LRE, EFE. KEL, BHR. BN



BEAZE

« ZER. REM.
BUR. LhER.
rER. RIFR.
2218

ABRfF. SER.
WOR., BSL.
REAR, KDR.

FRE. MRUE. SR, SRE
SR, BRI, SN, BHE
BIFR. BRSR. PR

RAZIRBAIGRURBEESRES
HEMRB—BXR

2019/3/24 BIRfE =Z=#EHHP KDSIA

16000 -
14000 -
12000 -
e =T A
10000 - m Y
8000 - m BT
R
6000 - Bl
m WIEEL
4000 -
=
O T T T T T
dbypE HEEAR RHA  PEHAK N wAaEE
ERE | TR | =R ERRL | RERGL | BEREET
tiEE 1280 1236 713 305 28 3562
AKX 1886 2227 1171 461 48 5793
=] [N 1004 998 363 152 21 2538
[icf S 1148 820 477 191 21 2657
2N 2 2
HwEes 5320 5281 2724 1109 118 14552




RBEF3ZE

6,000 -
5,000 -
4,000 -
5,000 - CRE=0A
m YERT
2,000 - = Befr
B
1,000 1 = B
0 =
mE | mE | mE | mE | mE | mE | mF | mF | @R mF | DR | Ry | DK | DK
(W || 2D |@ K| K| ® ¥ K = |
fo e & 3B R B R R R &R
HHA
PERGL | ZERGL | ZERGL | MOERGL | AERGD | BEREE
EHRE 42 53 8 1 104
BEFE 17 13 7 37
=R 76 47 20 7 1 151
MER 2 1 2 5
Rz 8 30 28 15 6 79
BER 229 314 126 38 3 710
PN 165 192 163 66 7 593
N 199 288 249 90 6 832
HER 201 230 50 14 495
BER 274 320 214 115 13 936
FER 347 381 176 69 9 982
RIRER 188 229 78 40 8 543
HEIE 91 97 53 15 1 257
iRg 25 34 10 69
1,886 2,227 1171 461 48 5,793




PBEF3ZE

3,000 -
2,500 -
2,000 -
m BT
1,500 - m YT
1,000 - CRE=20TA
[ =2 0A
500 - m BT
0 =
B )| @S| AL | B IR | R | B W
A
MR | ZERGI | ZERGD | DUERGD | BB | BEEE
ELE 150 144 99 51 7 451
BIE 18 25 9 9 1 62
BHE 165 234 65 29 1 494
IWEE 10 7 4 21
RHR 422 336 104 38 11 911
A=1 67 63 17 5 152
FafE IR 51 74 22 4 151
ZHE 105 102 39 12 258
HER 16 13 4 4 1 38
1,004 998 363 152 21 2,538




RBEFZE

B BT
B UEAL

—Br

B

m HIEEL

+

BHE

378

37
918
648

60
22

171

220

38

16

93

\ i Bt
e
L,
| oY
B
U2
=
i ]
e
i
| (&
\
I
i
T (]
|
K
H T
EEA
i)
NN
Bl

%

jung

2

3,000 ~

2,500 A

2,000 ~

1,500 -

1,000 A

500 -

HE=

(=)

A

o B i1

27

67

45

13
18

12

Bfu

81

151

100

11

37

60

17

Bt

125

11
286
197

17

59

61

17

24

FER L

143

17
408
299

28

10

61

79

11

15

38

AR KT
KB FF

S

7
A)

ok
s
ik

AT
SR

ERE
LR

N

mg

R

mg

NS

FIIR

S
X

2

mR

K
g

mg
Jof
R




25

17

RIER

mg

07
o

mf
&
{e0

820 477 191 21 2,657

1,148

RRR



